DC-DC Converter
Shenzhen Sunyuan Technology CO., Ltd. Page 1 of 5
Low Cost Isolated High Voltage Output Module Power Supply
1KV Isolated DC boost module power supply：GRC series
Product Features:
● Low cost and small size (50.8mm×25.4mm×10.5mm) flame retardant package
● There is 1500VDC isolation between the input and output of the DC boost module power supply.
● 2: 1 DC wide voltage input range, isolated regulated DC high voltage output

Model definition:
Packaging Isolation type
Product selection examples:
Model number
Input volt/VDC Output volt/current Typical
efficiency
%
Max
capacitive
load/uF
Nominal
value Range Volt/VDC Current/mA
GRC1250S-4W
12 10～18
50 100 78 100
GRC12100S-4W 100 40 76 100
GRC12200S-5W 200 25 75 68
GRC12300S-5W 300 16.7 74 47
GRC12400S-6W 400 15 73 33
GRC12500S-6W 500 12 72 22
GRC12600S-6W 600 10 70 10
GRC24100S-5W
24 18～36
100 50 78 100
GRC24200S-5W 200 25 77 68
GRC24300S-6W 300 20 75 47
GRC24400S-6W 400 15 74 33
GRC24500S-6W 500 12 73 22
GRC24600S-6W 600 10 71 10
GRC1250D-4W
12 10～18
±50 ±40 76 100
GRC12100D-5W ±100 ±25 75 68
GRC12150D-5W ±150 ±16.7 74 47
GRC12200D-6W ±200 ±15 73 33
GRC12250D-6W ±250 ±12 72 22
GRC12300D-6W ±300 ±10 70 10
GRC2450D-4W
24 18～36
±50 ±40 78 100
GRC24100D-5W ±100 ±25 77 68
GRC24150D-6W ±150 ±20 75 47
GRC24200D-6W ±200 ±15 74 33
GRC24250D-6W ±250 ±12 73 22
GRC24300D-6W ±300 ±10 71 10
Dimensions and pin description:
DC-DC Converter
Shenzhen Sunyuan Technology CO., Ltd. Page 3 of 5
Remarks: NC can not be connected to any circuit at the floating end